

~~109-219~~ WALKER, MR. & MRS BOB
~~\$16.00~~ 414 CHURCH
~~22.00~~ ELDORADO, ARK

GRAND HOTEL

POINT CLEAR, ALA.
LG.

ARRIVE 12/28/54 DEPART 12/30/54 NO. PERSONS 2

CODE	EXPLANATION	DATE	EXPLANATION	CHARGES	CREDITS	BAL. DUE
A.	Beauty Shop	1 DEC28-54	REST'R —	* 7.68	*	7.68
B.	Club Bar	2 DEC28-54	ROOM —	* 22.00	*	29.68
C.	Barber Shop	3 DEC28-54	— L'NDRY VALET	* 2.00	*	31.68
D.	Maids-Chauffers	4 DEC28-54	REST'R —	* 10.35	*	42.03
E.	Medic	5 DEC29-54	REST'R —	* 7.01	*	49.04
F.	Garage	6 DEC29-54	ROOM —	* 22.00	*	71.04
G.	Florist	7 DEC29-54	— L'NDRY VALET	* 1.00	*	72.04
H.	Yacht Basin	8 DEC29-54	MISC. — RADIO	* 0.50	*	72.54
		9 DEC29-54	BAR —	* 2.16	*	74.70
		10 DEC29-54	REST'R —	* 9.48	*	84.18
		11 DEC29-54	PHONE —	* 1.10		
		12 DEC29-54	PHONE —	* 0.88	*	86.16
		13				
		14				
		15				
		16				
		17				
		18				
		19				
		20				
		21				
		22				
		23				
		24				

